Ratio to CMS

10?

10

107t

0.5

13000 GeV pp Jets
:| T I T I T I T I T | I I I T |:
__ Width 7\_11 (charged only) (CMS jet substructure) —
—u =
— .., -
L . ]
B . ]
B -""... B
= N =
— L -
_ L ]
- §_ g
__ m CMS __
= ¢ Sherpa 1.4.5 default =
f!_ ' | | | | ! ! ! ! —!f

¥ r— == AR T

¢ L A —
K P i

l . L . L . L . L . l . l

0 0.5 1

Rivet 4.1.0, 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


